
Team America Rocketry Challenge Finals 2017
Launch Assignments - by Flight Round

Team # Team  Name City State Launch Round
Launch 

Pad
17-2618 Newark Memorial High School Newark CA Goddard 1 1
17-3260 Grosse Pointe North HS Team 1 Grosse Pointe Woods MI Goddard 1 2
17-3257 Smithson Valley Middle School Spring Branch TX Goddard 1 3
17-2914 Sylvania Northview High School Team 3 Sylvania OH Goddard 1 4
17-2764 Creekview High School Team 2 Canton GA Goddard 1 5
17-2843 Green Vale School Team 1 Old Brookville NY Goddard 1 6
17-2706 Western High School Team 2 Davie FL Goddard 1 7
17-3142 Spring Grove Area High School Team 5 Spring Grove PA Goddard 1 8
17-2844 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 1 Christiansted USVI Goddard 1 9
17-3010 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 2 Millington MI Goddard 1 10
17-3389 Plantation High School Team 3 Plantation FL Goddard 1 11
17-3227 Madison West High School Team 1 Madison WI Goddard 1 12
17-2881 North Marion High School Farmington WV Goddard 1 13
17-2471 Millbrook School Millbrook NY Goddard 1 14
17-2746 Thomas Jefferson HS for S&T Team 1 Alexandria VA Goddard 1 15
17-2965 Forsyth Central High School Cumming GA Goddard 1 16
17-3324 George West ISD George West TX Goddard 1 17
17-2451 Shady Side Academy Middle School Pittsburgh PA Goddard 1 18
17-2376 ICS Alumni Association East Aurora NY Goddard 1 19
17-2641 The Bush School Seattle WA Goddard 1 20
17-2748 Odle Middle School Bellevue WA Goddard 1 21
17-3042 Mendez Fundamental Intermediate School Santa Ana CA Goddard 1 22
17-3095 Skyline High School Sammamish WA Goddard 1 23
17-2578 Shelburne Community School Shelburne VT Goddard 1 24
17-2732 Maharishi School of the Age of Enlightenment Fairfield IA Stine 2 1
17-3382 East Alexander Middle School Team 2 Hiddenite NC Stine 2 2
17-2406 Victory Christian Center School Team 2 Charlotte NC Stine 2 3
17-2458 Lincoln High School Team 2 Lincoln AL Stine 2 4
17-2589 Seabrook Intermediate School Team 5 Seabrook TX Stine 2 5
17-3146 Notre Dame Academy Team 1 Los Angeles CA Stine 2 6
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17-2772 Westridge School Team 1 Pasadena CA Stine 2 7
17-2386 Cedar Falls Community School District Cedar Falls IA Stine 2 8
17-3286 LC Bird High School Chesterfield VA Stine 2 9
17-2865 Springs of Life Christian Fellowship San Bernardino CA Stine 2 10
17-2522 Palos Verdes High School Palos Verdes Estates CA Stine 2 11
17-2885 Saint Anthony's High School Huntington NY Stine 2 12
17-2432 Morristown High School Morristown NJ Stine 2 13
17-2955 Lompoc High School Lompoc CA Stine 2 14
17-2497 Piper High School Sunrise FL Stine 2 15
17-3103 Oakton High School Vienna VA Stine 2 16
17-2374 Redwood High School Larkspur CA Stine 2 17
17-2783 Albuquerque ACTSO Albuquerque NM Stine 2 18
17-2762 STEM Institutes Fort Collins CO Goddard 3 1
17-2503 Boy Scout Troop 17 Charlottesville VA Goddard 3 2
17-3036 Downingtown STEM Academy Downingtown PA Goddard 3 3
17-2916 Sylvania Northview High School Team 2 Sylvania OH Goddard 3 4
17-2402 Creekview High School Team 1 Canton GA Goddard 3 5
17-2554 Green Vale School Team 2 Old Brookville NY Goddard 3 6
17-2688 Western High School Team 1 Davie FL Goddard 3 7
17-2835 Spring Grove Area High School Team 1 Spring Grove PA Goddard 3 8
17-2846 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 2 Christiansted USVI Goddard 3 9
17-3009 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 3 Millington MI Goddard 3 10
17-3368 Plantation High School Team 2 Plantation FL Goddard 3 11
17-3245 Madison West High School Team 3 Madison WI Goddard 3 12
17-2804 St. Vincent St. Mary High School Akron OH Goddard 3 13
17-2364 Presidio High School Presidio TX Goddard 3 14
17-2990 Riverpoint Academy Spokane WA Goddard 3 15
17-2887 De Soto High School De Soto KS Goddard 3 16
17-3101 Golden Triangle Early College HS Mayhew MS Goddard 3 17
17-2529 Sammamish High School Bellevue WA Goddard 3 18
17-2905 St. Monica Homeschool Ridgefield CT Goddard 3 19
17-3339 Festus High School Festus MO Goddard 3 20
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17-2368 Voting Involvement Association Irvine CA Goddard 3 21
17-2777 Minster Journeyman's Club Team 1 Minster OH Goddard 3 22
17-2383 All Saints Episcopal School Fort Worth TX Goddard 3 23
17-2662 Explorer Post 1010 Rockville MD Goddard 3 24
17-3032 Downingtown East High School Team 2 Exton PA Stine 4 1
17-3378 East Alexander Middle School Team 1 Hiddenite NC Stine 4 2
17-2648 Victory Christian Center School Team 1 Charlotte NC Stine 4 3
17-2459 Lincoln High School Team 1 Lincoln AL Stine 4 4
17-2586 Seabrook Intermediate School Team 2 Seabrook TX Stine 4 5
17-3143 Notre Dame Academy Team 2 Los Angeles CA Stine 4 6
17-2769 Westridge School Team 2 Pasadena CA Stine 4 7
17-2663 BSA Troop 295 Woodbridge VA Stine 4 8
17-3223 Truesdell Middle School Wichita KS Stine 4 9
17-3084 Heuvelton Central School Heuvelton NY Stine 4 10
17-2605 Shenendehowa High School Clifton Park NY Stine 4 11
17-2371 Charles E. Jordan High School Durham NC Stine 4 12
17-2704 Fairmont Preparatory Academy Anaheim CA Stine 4 13
17-2987 Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Windsor CT Stine 4 14
17-3176 NC School of Science and Mathematics Durham NC Stine 4 15
17-3218 Whitney Young Magnet High School Chicago IL Stine 4 16
17-2827 Russellville First United Methodist Church Russellville AL Stine 4 17
17-2841 The Clariden School Southlake TX Stine 4 18

Ukrainian Visitors Ukraine Goddard 5 1
17-2774 Corona del Sol High School Tempe AZ Goddard 5 2
17-3029 Downingtown East High School Team 1 Exton PA Goddard 5 3
17-2915 Sylvania Northview High School Team 1 Sylvania OH Goddard 5 4
17-2765 Creekview High School Team 3 Canton GA Goddard 5 5
17-2837 Green Vale School Team 3 Old Brookville NY Goddard 5 6
17-2707 Western High School Team 3 Davie FL Goddard 5 7
17-2921 Spring Grove Area High School Team 2 Spring Grove PA Goddard 5 8
17-2847 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 3 Christiansted USVI Goddard 5 9
17-3011 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 1 Millington MI Goddard 5 10
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17-3390 Plantation High School Team 1 Plantation FL Goddard 5 11
17-3247 Madison West High School Team 4 Madison WI Goddard 5 12
17-2925 Apple Valley High School Apple Valley MN Goddard 5 13
17-2949 Our Lady of Calvary School Philadelphia PA Goddard 5 14
17-3082 Menlo-Atherton High School Atherton CA Goddard 5 15
17-2342 McKinney High School Team 1 McKinney TX Goddard 5 16
17-3401 San Marcos High School San Marcos CA Goddard 5 17
17-3071 Galileo STEM Eagle ID Goddard 5 18

Round                                                                        Checkin Time Load Time Launch Time
Godddard 1                                                              0630 0700 - 0815 0815 - 0915
Stine 2                                                                      0715 0800 - 0915 0915 - 1000
Goddard 3                                                                0800 0915 - 1000 1000 - 1100
Stine 4                                                                      0900 1000 - 1100 1100 - 1145
Goddard 5                                                                0945 1100 - 1145 1145 - 1230
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17-2342 McKinney High School Team 1 McKinney TX Goddard 5 16
17-2364 Presidio High School Presidio TX Goddard 3 14
17-2368 Voting Involvement Association Irvine CA Goddard 3 21
17-2371 Charles E. Jordan High School Durham NC Stine 4 12
17-2374 Redwood High School Larkspur CA Stine 2 17
17-2376 ICS Alumni Association East Aurora NY Goddard 1 19
17-2383 All Saints Episcopal School Fort Worth TX Goddard 3 23
17-2386 Cedar Falls Community School District Cedar Falls IA Stine 2 8
17-2402 Creekview High School Team 1 Canton GA Goddard 3 5
17-2406 Victory Christian Center School Team 2 Charlotte NC Stine 2 3
17-2432 Morristown High School Morristown NJ Stine 2 13
17-2451 Shady Side Academy Middle School Pittsburgh PA Goddard 1 18
17-2458 Lincoln High School Team 2 Lincoln AL Stine 2 4
17-2459 Lincoln High School Team 1 Lincoln AL Stine 4 4
17-2471 Millbrook School Millbrook NY Goddard 1 14
17-2497 Piper High School Sunrise FL Stine 2 15
17-2503 Boy Scout Troop 17 Charlottesville VA Goddard 3 2
17-2522 Palos Verdes High School Palos Verdes Estates CA Stine 2 11
17-2529 Sammamish High School Bellevue WA Goddard 3 18
17-2554 Green Vale School Team 2 Old Brookville NY Goddard 3 6
17-2578 Shelburne Community School Shelburne VT Goddard 1 24
17-2586 Seabrook Intermediate School Team 2 Seabrook TX Stine 4 5
17-2589 Seabrook Intermediate School Team 5 Seabrook TX Stine 2 5
17-2605 Shenendehowa High School Clifton Park NY Stine 4 11
17-2618 Newark Memorial High School Newark CA Goddard 1 1
17-2641 The Bush School Seattle WA Goddard 1 20
17-2648 Victory Christian Center School Team 1 Charlotte NC Stine 4 3
17-2662 Explorer Post 1010 Rockville MD Goddard 3 24
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17-2663 BSA Troop 295 Woodbridge VA Stine 4 8
17-2688 Western High School Team 1 Davie FL Goddard 3 7
17-2704 Fairmont Preparatory Academy Anaheim CA Stine 4 13
17-2706 Western High School Team 2 Davie FL Goddard 1 7
17-2707 Western High School Team 3 Davie FL Goddard 5 7
17-2732 Maharishi School of the Age of Enlightenment Fairfield IA Stine 2 1
17-2746 Thomas Jefferson HS for S&T Team 1 Alexandria VA Goddard 1 15
17-2748 Odle Middle School Bellevue WA Goddard 1 21
17-2762 STEM Institutes Fort Collins CO Goddard 3 1
17-2764 Creekview High School Team 2 Canton GA Goddard 1 5
17-2765 Creekview High School Team 3 Canton GA Goddard 5 5
17-2769 Westridge School Team 2 Pasadena CA Stine 4 7
17-2772 Westridge School Team 1 Pasadena CA Stine 2 7
17-2774 Corona del Sol High School Tempe AZ Goddard 5 2
17-2777 Minster Journeyman's Club Team 1 Minster OH Goddard 3 22
17-2783 Albuquerque ACTSO Albuquerque NM Stine 2 18
17-2804 St. Vincent St. Mary High School Akron OH Goddard 3 13
17-2827 Russellville First United Methodist Church Russellville AL Stine 4 17
17-2835 Spring Grove Area High School Team 1 Spring Grove PA Goddard 3 8
17-2837 Green Vale School Team 3 Old Brookville NY Goddard 5 6
17-2841 The Clariden School Southlake TX Stine 4 18
17-2843 Green Vale School Team 1 Old Brookville NY Goddard 1 6
17-2844 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 1 Christiansted USVI Goddard 1 9
17-2846 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 2 Christiansted USVI Goddard 3 9
17-2847 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 3 Christiansted USVI Goddard 5 9
17-2865 Springs of Life Christian Fellowship San Bernardino CA Stine 2 10
17-2881 North Marion High School Farmington WV Goddard 1 13
17-2885 Saint Anthony's High School Huntington NY Stine 2 12
17-2887 De Soto High School De Soto KS Goddard 3 16
17-2905 St. Monica Homeschool Ridgefield CT Goddard 3 19
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17-2914 Sylvania Northview High School Team 3 Sylvania OH Goddard 1 4
17-2915 Sylvania Northview High School Team 1 Sylvania OH Goddard 5 4
17-2916 Sylvania Northview High School Team 2 Sylvania OH Goddard 3 4
17-2921 Spring Grove Area High School Team 2 Spring Grove PA Goddard 5 8
17-2925 Apple Valley High School Apple Valley MN Goddard 5 13
17-2949 Our Lady of Calvary School Philadelphia PA Goddard 5 14
17-2955 Lompoc High School Lompoc CA Stine 2 14
17-2965 Forsyth Central High School Cumming GA Goddard 1 16
17-2987 Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Windsor CT Stine 4 14
17-2990 Riverpoint Academy Spokane WA Goddard 3 15
17-3009 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 3 Millington MI Goddard 3 10
17-3010 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 2 Millington MI Goddard 1 10
17-3011 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 1 Millington MI Goddard 5 10
17-3029 Downingtown East High School Team 1 Exton PA Goddard 5 3
17-3032 Downingtown East High School Team 2 Exton PA Stine 4 1
17-3036 Downingtown STEM Academy Downingtown PA Goddard 3 3
17-3042 Mendez Fundamental Intermediate School Santa Ana CA Goddard 1 22
17-3071 Galileo STEM Eagle ID Goddard 5 18
17-3082 Menlo-Atherton High School Atherton CA Goddard 5 15
17-3084 Heuvelton Central School Heuvelton NY Stine 4 10
17-3095 Skyline High School Sammamish WA Goddard 1 23
17-3101 Golden Triangle Early College HS Mayhew MS Goddard 3 17
17-3103 Oakton High School Vienna VA Stine 2 16
17-3142 Spring Grove Area High School Team 5 Spring Grove PA Goddard 1 8
17-3143 Notre Dame Academy Team 2 Los Angeles CA Stine 4 6
17-3146 Notre Dame Academy Team 1 Los Angeles CA Stine 2 6
17-3176 NC School of Science and Mathematics Durham NC Stine 4 15
17-3218 Whitney Young Magnet High School Chicago IL Stine 4 16
17-3223 Truesdell Middle School Wichita KS Stine 4 9
17-3227 Madison West High School Team 1 Madison WI Goddard 1 12
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17-3245 Madison West High School Team 3 Madison WI Goddard 3 12
17-3247 Madison West High School Team 4 Madison WI Goddard 5 12
17-3257 Smithson Valley Middle School Spring Branch TX Goddard 1 3
17-3260 Grosse Pointe North HS Team 1 Grosse Pointe Woods MI Goddard 1 2
17-3286 LC Bird High School Chesterfield VA Stine 2 9
17-3324 George West ISD George West TX Goddard 1 17
17-3339 Festus High School Festus MO Goddard 3 20
17-3368 Plantation High School Team 2 Plantation FL Goddard 3 11
17-3378 East Alexander Middle School Team 1 Hiddenite NC Stine 4 2
17-3382 East Alexander Middle School Team 2 Hiddenite NC Stine 2 2
17-3389 Plantation High School Team 3 Plantation FL Goddard 1 11
17-3390 Plantation High School Team 1 Plantation FL Goddard 5 11
17-3401 San Marcos High School San Marcos CA Goddard 5 17

Ukrainian Visitors Ukraine Goddard 5 1

Round                                                                Checkin TIme Load Time Launch Time
Godddard 1                                                              0630 0700 - 0815 0815 - 0915
Stine 2                                                                      0715 0800 - 0915 0915 - 1000
Goddard 3                                                                0800 0915 - 1000 1000 - 1100
Stine 4                                                                      0900 1000 - 1100 1100 - 1145
Goddard 5                                                                0945 1100 - 1145 1145 - 1230
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17-2987 Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Windsor CT Stine 4 14
17-2783 Albuquerque ACTSO Albuquerque NM Stine 2 18
17-2383 All Saints Episcopal School Fort Worth TX Goddard 3 23
17-2925 Apple Valley High School Apple Valley MN Goddard 5 13
17-2503 Boy Scout Troop 17 Charlottesville VA Goddard 3 2
17-2663 BSA Troop 295 Woodbridge VA Stine 4 8
17-2386 Cedar Falls Community School District Cedar Falls IA Stine 2 8
17-2371 Charles E. Jordan High School Durham NC Stine 4 12
17-2774 Corona del Sol High School Tempe AZ Goddard 5 2
17-2402 Creekview High School Team 1 Canton GA Goddard 3 5
17-2764 Creekview High School Team 2 Canton GA Goddard 1 5
17-2765 Creekview High School Team 3 Canton GA Goddard 5 5
17-2887 De Soto High School De Soto KS Goddard 3 16
17-3029 Downingtown East High School Team 1 Exton PA Goddard 5 3
17-3032 Downingtown East High School Team 2 Exton PA Stine 4 1
17-3036 Downingtown STEM Academy Downingtown PA Goddard 3 3
17-3378 East Alexander Middle School Team 1 Hiddenite NC Stine 4 2
17-3382 East Alexander Middle School Team 2 Hiddenite NC Stine 2 2
17-2844 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 1 Christiansted USVI Goddard 1 9
17-2846 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 2 Christiansted USVI Goddard 3 9
17-2847 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School Team 3 Christiansted USVI Goddard 5 9
17-2662 Explorer Post 1010 Rockville MD Goddard 3 24
17-2704 Fairmont Preparatory Academy Anaheim CA Stine 4 13
17-3339 Festus High School Festus MO Goddard 3 20
17-2965 Forsyth Central High School Cumming GA Goddard 1 16



Team America Rocketry Challenge Finals 2017
Launch Assignments - by Team Name

17-3071 Galileo STEM Eagle ID Goddard 5 18
17-3324 George West ISD George West TX Goddard 1 17
17-3101 Golden Triangle Early College HS Mayhew MS Goddard 3 17
17-2843 Green Vale School Team 1 Old Brookville NY Goddard 1 6
17-2554 Green Vale School Team 2 Old Brookville NY Goddard 3 6
17-2837 Green Vale School Team 3 Old Brookville NY Goddard 5 6
17-3260 Grosse Pointe North HS Team 1 Grosse Pointe Woods MI Goddard 1 2
17-3084 Heuvelton Central School Heuvelton NY Stine 4 10
17-2376 ICS Alumni Association East Aurora NY Goddard 1 19
17-3286 LC Bird High School Chesterfield VA Stine 2 9
17-2459 Lincoln High School Team 1 Lincoln AL Stine 4 4
17-2458 Lincoln High School Team 2 Lincoln AL Stine 2 4
17-2955 Lompoc High School Lompoc CA Stine 2 14
17-3227 Madison West High School Team 1 Madison WI Goddard 1 12
17-3245 Madison West High School Team 3 Madison WI Goddard 3 12
17-3247 Madison West High School Team 4 Madison WI Goddard 5 12
17-2732 Maharishi School of the Age of Enlightenment Fairfield IA Stine 2 1
17-2342 McKinney High School Team 1 McKinney TX Goddard 5 16
17-3042 Mendez Fundamental Intermediate School Santa Ana CA Goddard 1 22
17-3082 Menlo-Atherton High School Atherton CA Goddard 5 15
17-2471 Millbrook School Millbrook NY Goddard 1 14
17-3011 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 1 Millington MI Goddard 5 10
17-3010 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 2 Millington MI Goddard 1 10
17-3009 Millington Junior/Senior High School Team 3 Millington MI Goddard 3 10
17-2777 Minster Journeyman's Club Team 1 Minster OH Goddard 3 22
17-2432 Morristown High School Morristown NJ Stine 2 13
17-3176 NC School of Science and Mathematics Durham NC Stine 4 15
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17-2618 Newark Memorial High School Newark CA Goddard 1 1
17-2881 North Marion High School Farmington WV Goddard 1 13
17-3146 Notre Dame Academy Team 1 Los Angeles CA Stine 2 6
17-3143 Notre Dame Academy Team 2 Los Angeles CA Stine 4 6
17-3103 Oakton High School Vienna VA Stine 2 16
17-2748 Odle Middle School Bellevue WA Goddard 1 21
17-2949 Our Lady of Calvary School Philadelphia PA Goddard 5 14
17-2522 Palos Verdes High School Palos Verdes Estates CA Stine 2 11
17-2497 Piper High School Sunrise FL Stine 2 15
17-3390 Plantation High School Team 1 Plantation FL Goddard 5 11
17-3368 Plantation High School Team 2 Plantation FL Goddard 3 11
17-3389 Plantation High School Team 3 Plantation FL Goddard 1 11
17-2364 Presidio High School Presidio TX Goddard 3 14
17-2374 Redwood High School Larkspur CA Stine 2 17
17-2990 Riverpoint Academy Spokane WA Goddard 3 15
17-2827 Russellville First United Methodist Church Russellville AL Stine 4 17
17-2885 Saint Anthony's High School Huntington NY Stine 2 12
17-2529 Sammamish High School Bellevue WA Goddard 3 18
17-3401 San Marcos High School San Marcos CA Goddard 5 17
17-2586 Seabrook Intermediate School Team 2 Seabrook TX Stine 4 5
17-2589 Seabrook Intermediate School Team 5 Seabrook TX Stine 2 5
17-2451 Shady Side Academy Middle School Pittsburgh PA Goddard 1 18
17-2578 Shelburne Community School Shelburne VT Goddard 1 24
17-2605 Shenendehowa High School Clifton Park NY Stine 4 11
17-3095 Skyline High School Sammamish WA Goddard 1 23
17-3257 Smithson Valley Middle School Spring Branch TX Goddard 1 3
17-2835 Spring Grove Area High School Team 1 Spring Grove PA Goddard 3 8



Team America Rocketry Challenge Finals 2017
Launch Assignments - by Team Name

17-2921 Spring Grove Area High School Team 2 Spring Grove PA Goddard 5 8
17-3142 Spring Grove Area High School Team 5 Spring Grove PA Goddard 1 8
17-2865 Springs of Life Christian Fellowship San Bernardino CA Stine 2 10
17-2905 St. Monica Homeschool Ridgefield CT Goddard 3 19
17-2804 St. Vincent St. Mary High School Akron OH Goddard 3 13
17-2762 STEM Institutes Fort Collins CO Goddard 3 1
17-2915 Sylvania Northview High School Team 1 Sylvania OH Goddard 5 4
17-2916 Sylvania Northview High School Team 2 Sylvania OH Goddard 3 4
17-2914 Sylvania Northview High School Team 3 Sylvania OH Goddard 1 4
17-2641 The Bush School Seattle WA Goddard 1 20
17-2841 The Clariden School Southlake TX Stine 4 18
17-2746 Thomas Jefferson HS for S&T Team 1 Alexandria VA Goddard 1 15
17-3223 Truesdell Middle School Wichita KS Stine 4 9

Ukrainian Visitors Ukraine Goddard 5 1
17-2648 Victory Christian Center School Team 1 Charlotte NC Stine 4 3
17-2406 Victory Christian Center School Team 2 Charlotte NC Stine 2 3
17-2368 Voting Involvement Association Irvine CA Goddard 3 21
17-2688 Western High School Team 1 Davie FL Goddard 3 7
17-2706 Western High School Team 2 Davie FL Goddard 1 7
17-2707 Western High School Team 3 Davie FL Goddard 5 7
17-2772 Westridge School Team 1 Pasadena CA Stine 2 7
17-2769 Westridge School Team 2 Pasadena CA Stine 4 7
17-3218 Whitney Young Magnet High School Chicago IL Stine 4 16

Round                                                              Checkin TIme Load Time Launch Time
Godddard 1                                                              0630 0700 - 0815 0815 - 0915
Stine 2                                                                      0715 0800 - 0915 0915 - 1000
Goddard 3                                                                0800 0915 - 1000 1000 - 1100
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Stine 4                                                                      0900 1000 - 1100 1100 - 1145
Goddard 5                                                                0945 1100 - 1145 1145 - 1230
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